QSFP100G-AOC
100GBASE, QSFP28, Active Optic Cable
Page 1 of  7www.approvednetworks.com
© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
Features
•	 4 channels full-duplex transceiver modules
•	 Supports 100Gbps total data rate
•	 4 channels 850nm VCSEL array

pull tab colors and/or shapes, removal latch styles or colors, and label sizes and placement. These variations do not affect
the function or characteristics of the transceivers.
6. Ordering Information
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Arista AOC-Q-Q-100G-10M-A Juniper JNP-100G-AOC-20M-A
Arista AOC-Q-Q-100G-12M-A Juniper JNP-100G-AOC-2M-A
Arista AOC-Q-Q-100G-15M-A Juniper JNP-100G-AOC-30M-A
Arista AOC-Q-Q-100G-1M-A Juniper JNP-100G-AOC-3M-A
Arista AOC-Q-Q-100G-20M-A Juniper JNP-100G-AOC-40M-A
Arista AOC-Q-Q-100G-25M-A Juniper JNP-100G-AOC-4M-A
Arista AOC-Q-Q-100G-2M-A Juniper JNP-100G-AOC-5M-A
Arista AOC-Q-Q-100G-30M-A Juniper JNP-100G-AOC-7M-A
Arista AOC-Q-Q-100G-3M-A Juniper QSFP100G-JNCS-AOC-5M-C1
Arista AOC-Q-Q-100G-4M-A Juniper JNP-100G-AOC-10M-C1
Arista AOC-Q-Q-100G-5M-A Juniper QSFP100G-JNNK-AOC-15M-C1
Arista AOC-Q-Q-100G-7M-A Juniper QSFP100G-JNNK-AOC-10M-C1
Brocade 100G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-0101-A Juniper JNP-100G-AOC-5M-C1
Brocade 100G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-0201-A Juniper JNP-100G-AOC-20M-A-C1
Brocade 100G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-0301-A Lenovo 00MP556-A
Brocade 100G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-0401-A Lenovo 4Z57A10844-A
Brocade 100G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-0501-A Lenovo 4Z57A108442-A
QSFP100G-AOC
100GBASE, QSFP28, Active Optic Cable
Page 5 of  7www.approvednetworks.com
© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
Brocade 100G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-0701-A Lenovo 7Z57A03546-A
Brocade 100G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-1001-A Lenovo 7Z57A035464-A
Brocade 100G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-1201-A Lenovo 7Z57A03547-A
Brocade 100G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-1501-A Lenovo 7Z57A035477-A
Brocade 100G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-2001-A Lenovo 7Z57A03548-A
Brocade 100G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-2501-A Lenovo 7Z57A0354812-A
Brocade 100G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-3001-A Lenovo 7Z57A03549-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-AOC10M-C1 Lenovo 7Z57A03550-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-AOC7M-C1 Lenovo 7Z57A0355025-A
Cisco QSFP100G-JNCS-AOC-7M-C1 Mellanox/NVIDIA MFA1A00-C001-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-AOC10M-A Mellanox/NVIDIA MFA1A00-C002-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-AOC12M-A Mellanox/NVIDIA MFA1A00-C003-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-AOC15M-A Mellanox/NVIDIA MFA1A00-C004-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-AOC1M-A Mellanox/NVIDIA MFA1A00-C005-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-AOC20M-A Mellanox/NVIDIA MFA1A00-C007-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-AOC25M-A Mellanox/NVIDIA MFA1A00-C010-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-AOC2M-A Mellanox/NVIDIA MFA1A00-C012-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-AOC30M-A Mellanox/NVIDIA MFA1A00-C015-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-AOC3M-A Mellanox/NVIDIA MFA1A00-C020-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-AOC4M-A Mellanox/NVIDIA MFA1A00-C025-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-AOC5M-A Mellanox/NVIDIA MFA1A00-C030-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-AOC7M-A Mellanox/Xilinx QSFP100G-MXXN-AOC-30M
Dell 470-ABPI-A MSA XX-CAB-QSFP28-AOC-10M
Dell 470-ABXX-A MSA XX-CAB-QSFP28-AOC-12M
Dell 470-ABXY-A MSA XX-CAB-QSFP28-AOC-15M
Dell 470-ABXZ-A MSA XX-CAB-QSFP28-AOC-1M